2013 Chapman Tournament

10/5/2013
Flight 1
Rank Name
1 Team 7
Mark R. Gunther
Steve Bryant
Flight 1
Rank Name
1 Team 28
Bill Ross
Greg Lackey
2 Team 46

Mike L Morong

William Mcdermott
T3 Team 29

George Lecavalier

Steve Stratton

T3 Team 35
Gregory M Sprigg
Matthew Ruddy

T3 Team 44
Jim Tatro

Michael Anderson

Flight 2 - Gross

Rank Name

1 Team 18
Bob Geoffroy
Eric P Schulze

Flight 2 - Net
Rank Name

1 Team 36
Ross Rutledge
Vern Voss

2 Team 15
Gordon A Mcrae
Mark Eberly

3 Team 39
Mark Verstraate
Tom Verstraate

4 Team 13
Gary Cuthbertson
Thomas E Locke

75 Team 14
Bob Davis
Trevor Morgan

75 Team 42

Duane Leveille
John B Stratford

Flight 3 - Gross

Rank Name
1 Team 3
Dean Asselborn
Ken Warner
T2 Team 2
Mauro Battagioli
John Aldridge
T2 Team 9
Bill Kobernusz
David Calvert
Flight 3 - Net
Rank Name
1 Team 5
Bill Kutler
Bob Berning
T2 Team 6

Raymond Bikulcius
TJ Rennaker

T2 Team 23
Bruce Huebner
Dennis Hogan

Total
Payout

Gross/Net
69/64

Gross/Net

74/63

74/64

76 /68

73/68

76 /68

Gross/Net.
77/65

Gross/Net

80/ 66

77/ 66

80/67

79/ 68

84/69

83/69

Gross/Net

79/ 60

81/66

81/66

Gross/Net

84 /65

85/67

85/67

$3,248.00

$3,000.00

Award
$100.00
$100.00
Award

$100.00
$100.00

$90.00
$90.00

$70.00
$70.00

$70.00
$70.00

$70.00

$70.00
Award
$100.00
$100.00

Award

$100.00
$100.00

$90.00
$90.00

$80.00
$80.00

$70.00
$70.00

$30.00
$30.00

$30.00
$30.00
Award

$100.00
$100.00

$75.00
$75.00

$75.00
$75.00
Award

$100.00
$100.00

$75.00
$75.00

$75.00
$75.00

Includes CTP &
Skins

Hole
#4

#13

#1

#18

Hole
#10
#7
#3

Flight
Flight 1

Flight 2
Flight 2

Flight 3

Flight
Flight 1
Flight 2
Flight 3

Skins not Paid

Name
Jim Goodwyn
Mike Rodgers
Bob Davis

Trevor Morgan
Duane Leveille
John Stradford
Mike Kenevan
Jason Patterson

CTP's
Name
Sean Howe
Eric Schulze
Jim Mulford

$248.00

173.00




